
<Marine Organism Rearing Log> 

 

9 AM, October 20, 2023. 

Weather: Sunny 

Water temperature: 18.6°C 

 

Autumn has quickly arrived in Hamadori, where the power station is located, and the 

mornings and evenings have become bitterly cold. The leaves on the cherry trees by the 

rearing and testing facility have changed color, and we can sense that winter is just around 

the corner. The heaters in the rearing tanks have been turned on after being turned off for 

the summer.  

<Next report will be October 23>. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cherry trees by the Rearing and Testing 
Facility, April 6, 2023 

Removed for research 

The number of dead abalone / removed for research 

No. of dead abalone 

Survival Rate 
(%, accumulated) Accumulated (No.) 

Regular seawater ① 

Regular seawater ② 

ALPS water added ① 
 
ALPS water added ② 

For accuracy, counted from Friday of the previous week to Thursday 

No flounder deaths 

53.5 

44.5 

51.0 

45.3  

7 

1 

1 

2 

10/13-10/19 (No.) 10/13-10/19 (No.) 


